  Getting your brightest ideas off the ground®
Welcome Mick!
Main Website
Online Catalog
Search Poles by EPA
Create Submittal Sheet
Change your password
LOG OFF

specification or primed finish is also available. For optional finishes, see K-KLAD and K-KLAD Over
Galvanizing.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering KW lighting standards, mounting adaptors and accessories, be sure to specify the complete catalog number.
Our catalog numbers reflect the precise specifications of the item ordered to ensure our customers will receive the product
which meets their exact requirements.
The following explanation of the catalog numbers will be helpful in placing orders:
CATALOG LOGIC - ORDERING SAMPLE
Catalog Number Nominal
Height Pole Shaft Gauge Handhole
Size Anchor Bolt Bolt
Circle
80
MPH
90
MPH
100
MPH
Ship
WT. Select
STSP20-5.25-11 20 5.25 x 3.25 x 20.0 11 3 x 5 1.00 x 36 x 4 10.75 28 22 17.4 205 Configure
STSP25-6.25-11 25 6.25 x 3.75 x 25.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 12.5 25 18 13 282 Configure
STSP30-6.25-11 30 6.25 x 3.25 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 12.5 16.3 11.2 7.5 312 Configure
STSP30-7.15-11 30 7.15 x 4.15 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 19.5 13.5 9 357 Configure
STSP30-7.15-7 30 7.15 x 4.15 x 30.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 37 27 20.5 505 Configure
STSP35-7.15-11 35 7.15 x 3.65 x 35.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 18.5 13.2 9.1 419 Configure
STSP35-7.15-7 35 7.15 x 3.65 x 35.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 25.3 18.7 13.6 554 Configure
STSP35-8.00-7 35 8.00 x 4.5 x 35.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 14.75 14.3 8.4 3.9 715 Configure
STSP39-7.15-11 39 7.15 x 3.25 x 39.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 13.7 9.2 5.6 413 Configure
STSP39-7.15-7 39 7.15 x 3.25 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 19.4 13.8 9.4 589 Configure
STSP39-8.00-7 39 8.00 x 4.1 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 14.75 14.3 8.4 3.9 715 Configure
STSP39-9.00-7 39 9.00 x 5.1 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 16 18.9 11.4 5.7 862 Configure
STSP39-9.00-3 39 9.00 x 5.1 x 39.0 3 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 17 22 14.1 8.2 1312 Configure
STSP45-8.00-7 45
8.00 x 5.88 x 21.3
6.25 x 3.75 x 25.0
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 14.75 14.3 8.4 3.9 715 Configure
STSP45-9.00-7 45 9.00 x 5.88 x 31.3
6.25 x 4.75 x 15.0
7
11
4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 16 18.9 11.4 5.7 862 Configure
STSP45-9.00-3 45 9.00 x 5.88 x 31.3
6.25 x 4.75 x 15.0
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 17 22 14.1 8.2 1312 Configure
STSP50-8.00-7 50 8.00 x 5.88 x 21.3
6.25 x 3.25 x 30.0
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 14.75 8.9 4.1 0 732 Configure
STSP50-9.00-7 50
9.00 x 5.88 x 31.3
6.25 x 4.25 x 20.0
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 16 11.9 5.8 1.1 883 Configure
STSP50-9.00-3 50 9.00 x 5.88 x 31.3
6.25 x 4.37 x 20.0
3
7
4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 17 22 14.1 8.2 1312 Configure
STSP60-9.00-3 60 9.00 x 5.88 x 31.3
6.37 x 3.37 x 30.0
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 17 10.5 4.4 0 1409 Configure
STSP60-9.00-7 60
9.00 x 5.88 x 31.3
6.25 x 3.25 x 30.0
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 16 7.4 1.4 0 995 Configure
KW Industries http://www.kwindustries.com/LightingStandards.asp?Serie=STSP
1 of 2 8/12/2008 3:32 PM
FINISHES